

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	łdress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Ďc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

.

.



11/16/20--01019--008 **87.50



ζĴ	COVER LE	TTFR	
تى ر	COVER EL	IICK	
TO: Registration See Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: One Of A	Kind Search, Inc.		
SUBJECT:	Name of corporation - 1	must include suffix	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
Dear Sh or Madam.			
"Certificate of Existence	tion by Foreign Corporation for Au e," or "Certificate of Good Standin gn corporation to transact business	ng" and check are submi	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
Nancy Calabrese-Stevens	:		
	Name of Pe		<u>_</u>
	Firm/Compa		
1.1020 Advanta Dia 1. 81.1	•	шу	
14030 Atlantic Blvd., #14			······································
	Address		
Jacksonville, FL 32225		<u></u>	
	City/State and	Zip code	
nancy@oneofakindsales.c	com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report not	fication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please call		
For further information	concerning this matter, please call	:	
For further information Nancy Calabrese	.908	: 879-1322	
	at (<u>908</u>)		ne Number
Nancy Calabrese	at (<u>908</u>)	879-1322	ne Number
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso	at (<u>908</u>)	879-1322	
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sec	in at (908 Area Code) JRIER ADDRESS:	879-1322 Daytime Telephor MAILING ADI Registration Sect	DRESS: ion
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration See Division of Cor	at (908 Area Code) JRIER ADDRESS: ection rporations	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp	DRESS: ion
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sec	at (908 Area Code) JRIER ADDRESS: ection rporations	879-1322 Daytime Telephor MAILING ADI Registration Sect	DRESS: ion
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	at (908 Area Code) JRIER ADDRESS: ection rporations	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp	DRESS: ion orations
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	at (908 Area Code) JRIER ADDRESS: action rporations Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	DRESS: ion orations
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration See Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	at (908 Area Code JRIER ADDRESS: ection rporations Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810 _ 32303	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	DRESS: ion orations
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sea Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL Enclosed is a check for	at (908 Area Code JRIER ADDRESS: ection rporations Fallahassee be Street, Suite 810 _ 32303	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	DRESS: ion orations
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sea Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL Enclosed is a check for	at (908 DRIER ADDRESS: Area Code DRIER ADDRESS: Area Code DRIER ADDRESS: Area Code DRIER ADDRESS: Area Code (1) Area Code (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	DRESS: ion orations
Nancy Calabrese Name of Perso STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL Enclosed is a check for Please make check payabl	at (908 JRIER ADDRESS: Section rporations Fallahassec be Street, Suite 810 232303 the following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT O S78.75 Filing Fee & S	879-1322 Daytime Telephon MAILING ADI Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	DRESS: ion orations 32314

T

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TIME BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

One Of A Kind Search, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")

New Jersey	2	3 45-1623996		
(State or counti	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	. 45-1623996 (FEI number, if applicable)		
April 5, 2011	5	i.		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
November 2020)			
	(Date first transacted business	in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
95 W. Main Stree	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607. et, PO Box 230, Chester, NJ 07930 (Principal of (Principal of			
·	(Principal of	ffice <u>street</u> address)		
14030 Atlantic E	llvd, #1402, Jacksonville, FL 32225			
·	(Current mail	ing address, if different)		
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Nancy Calabrese-Stevens	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
office Address:	14030 Atlantic Blvd. #1402			
	Jacksonville	Florida		
	(City)	(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capaçity. further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dut and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this applica the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurise under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	. ,			
🖬 Chairman	Nancy Calabrese-Stevens Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Jacksonville, FL 32225	Director		
□President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
□Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary		□Treasurer
Other	Other	Other		Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary		□Treasurer
□Other	Other	□Other		□Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
□President		□President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	□Treasurer			□Treasurer
□Other	Other	□Other		□Other
				ļ

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-index individuals may be added to the index when filing your Elorida Department of State Annual Report form.

Nancy Calabrese-Stevens

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided fo s.817.155, F.S.

13. Nancy Calabrese-Stevens

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES LONG FORM STANDING WITH OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

ONE OF A KIND SEARCH, INC 0400409423

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersev, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic For-Profit Corporation was registered by this office on April 05, 2011.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersev. Annual Reports are outstanding for the following year(s): 2019-2020

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

NANCY CALABRESE STEVENS 7 CRAMER DRIVE CHESTER, NJ 07930

I further certify that as of the date of this certificate, the following were listed as officers/directors of this business on the last Annual Report filed in this office on April 25, 2018.

OTHER

NANCY CALABRESE STEVENS

PO BOX 8

CHESTER, NJ 07930



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 10th day of November, 2020

duy on Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6112761589 Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR=StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp